Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

8/11/2021

8/11/2021
8/11/2021
8/11/2021

8/11/2021

8/11/2021
8/11/2021
8/11/2021

8/11/2021
8/11/2021

8/11/2021

8/11/2021

8/11/2021
8/11/2021
8/11/2021

8/11/2021
8/11/2021
8/11/2021
8/11/2021
8/11/2021
8/11/2021
8/11/2021

RMP21-006015

RMP21-006016

RMP21-006016

RMP21-006017

RMP21-006018

RMP21-006019
RMP21-006020
RMP21-006021
RMP21-006023
RMP21-006022

1415 ALGONQUIN RD
1100 GOLF RD

2814 CARDINAL DR
EUCLID AVE / RT53

EUCLID AVE / RT53

4718 ARBOR DR
3265 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:4988
ALGONQUIN PKWY

KIRCHOFF RD / RT53

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

KIRCHOFF RD / S WILKE
RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

2503 GEORGE ST
1301 MEIJER DR

HIGHLAND CT / QUENTIN
RD

1401 ROHLWING RD
OWL KINGFISH

EB EUCLID AT WILKE
2410 BROCKWAY ST
2307 WILKE RD

3824 ASHLEY CT
1155 GOLF RD

TCF BANK
T-MOBILE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS

MEIJER STORE

EB EUCLID AT WILKE

RESD/SCOLARO,LINDA
ATAND T

PREMISES CHECK
PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

MOTORIST ASSIST
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

LIGHT MALFUNCTION

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

CODE 2
CODE 2
CODE 2

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP

ACCIDENT

UNWANTED SUBJECT
THEFT

ALARM

911 INFO CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

8/12/2021 8:25:16 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
8/11/2021 RMP21-006024 3201 MEADOW DR TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH HAZARD OTHER/UNFOUNDED
8/11/2021 RMP21-006025 3011 SWALLOW LN HAZARD REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
8/11/2021 1669 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
8/11/2021 RMP21-006026 2701 W ALGONQUIN RD PARKING COMPLAINT CITATION ISSUED
8/11/2021 1470 GOLF RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
8/11/2021 APPROX LOC:1500 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
8/11/2021 RMP21-006027 APPROX LOC: 2720 TRAFFIC STOP
CAMPBELL ST
8/11/2021 APPROX LOC:5465 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
MAYFLOWER CT
8/11/2021 APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
GROVE RD
8/11/2021 RMP21-006028 SB 53 EUCLID TRAFFIC STOP
8/11/2021 1 HOLYOKE ON AUBURN AMBULANCE CALL
8/11/2021 RMP21-006029 EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING TRAFFIC COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD
8/11/2021 RMP21-006030 APPROX LOC: 2105 TRAFFIC STOP
KIRCHOFF RD
8/11/2021 3100 KIRCHOFF RD ADVANCE AMERICA CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
8/11/2021 RMP21-006031 2202 OAK LN WAVERLY PARK SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/11/2021 APPROX LOC:4845 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ALEXANDRA CT
8/11/2021 RMP21-006033 3610 FALCON CT N NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/11/2021 RMP21-006034 APPROX LOC: N QUENTIN TRAFFIC STOP
RD
8/11/2021 3000 FALCON CT W WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
8/11/2021 RMP21-006035 1460 GOLF RD WALMART CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/11/2021 RMP21-006036 1900 GOLF RD PORTILLOS PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/11/2021 BIRCH LN / WEBER DR CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT

8/12/2021 8:25:16 AM



Incident Date Report Number

8/11/2021
8/11/2021
8/11/2021
8/11/2021
8/11/2021

RMP21-006037

RMP21-006038
RMP21-006039

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2765 ALGONQUIN RD
3991 ALGONQUIN RD
2300 ALGONQUIN RD
1480 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

Location Name

COACHLIGHT CONDOS
BULLDOG ALE HOUSE

Incident

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
911 INFO CALL

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

8/12/2021 8:25:16 AM



