



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/11/2021		1415 ALGONQUIN RD	TCF BANK	PREMISES CHECK	
8/11/2021	RMP21-006015	1100 GOLF RD	T-MOBILE	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/11/2021		2814 CARDINAL DR		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/11/2021	RMP21-006016	EUCLID AVE / RT53		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
8/11/2021	RMP21-006016	EUCLID AVE / RT53		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
8/11/2021		4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/11/2021		3265 KIRCHOFF RD	KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/11/2021		APPROX LOC:4988 ALGONQUIN PKWY		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/11/2021	RMP21-006017	KIRCHOFF RD / RT53		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/11/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/11/2021	RMP21-006018	KIRCHOFF RD / S WILKE RD		LIGHT MALFUNCTION	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/11/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/11/2021		2503 GEORGE ST		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/11/2021		1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/11/2021		HIGHLAND CT / QUENTIN RD		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/11/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/11/2021	RMP21-006019	OWL KINGFISH		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/11/2021	RMP21-006020	EB EUCLID AT WILKE	EB EUCLID AT WILKE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/11/2021	RMP21-006021	2410 BROCKWAY ST		UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/11/2021	RMP21-006023	2307 WILKE RD		THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/11/2021	RMP21-006022	3824 ASHLEY CT	RESD/SCOLARO,LINDA	ALARM	
8/11/2021		1155 GOLF RD	AT AND T	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/11/2021	RMP21-006024	3201 MEADOW DR	TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH	HAZARD	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
8/11/2021	RMP21-006025	3011 SWALLOW LN		HAZARD	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
8/11/2021		1669 ALGONQUIN RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/11/2021	RMP21-006026	2701 W ALGONQUIN RD		PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
8/11/2021		1470 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/11/2021		APPROX LOC:1500 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/11/2021	RMP21-006027	APPROX LOC: 2720 CAMPBELL ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/11/2021		APPROX LOC:5465 MAYFLOWER CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/11/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/11/2021	RMP21-006028	SB 53 EUCLID		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/11/2021		1 HOLYOKE ON AUBURN		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/11/2021	RMP21-006029	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD		TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/11/2021	RMP21-006030	APPROX LOC: 2105 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/11/2021		3100 KIRCHOFF RD	ADVANCE AMERICA	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/11/2021	RMP21-006031	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/11/2021		APPROX LOC:4845 ALEXANDRA CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/11/2021	RMP21-006033	3610 FALCON CT N		NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/11/2021	RMP21-006034	APPROX LOC: N QUENTIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/11/2021		3000 FALCON CT W		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/11/2021	RMP21-006035	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/11/2021	RMP21-006036	1900 GOLF RD	PORTILLOS	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/11/2021		BIRCH LN / WEBER DR		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/11/2021	RMP21-006037	2765 ALGONQUIN RD		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/11/2021		3991 ALGONQUIN RD		911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/11/2021	RMP21-006038	2300 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/11/2021	RMP21-006039	1480 GOLF RD	BULLDOG ALE HOUSE	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/11/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT